\/

<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Kpbiwka ¢ nnockum Bepxom Varistar CP

3aKpbITa

Data Solutions

Mnockaa BepxHAs Kpbilwka ana wkados Varistar CP, 6e3
30H BBO/a Kabeneu.

FEATURES

Mnockast BEpPXHAA Kpblllka, 3aKpbiTas

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type:  Cabinet/Rack Top Cover

Color Code: RAL 7021
Material: Ctanb
Table 1/2
Catalog Protection Package .
LLinpuHa mm Fny6éuHa mm i ] Color Finish
Number Rating Quantity
21630-128
600mm 1000mm P20 1 Black Grey Powder Coated
21630-129
600mm 1100mm P20 1 Black Grey Powder Coated
21630-130
600mm 1200mm IP20 1 Black Grey Powder Coated
21630-131

800mm 1000mm IP20 1 Black Grey Powder Coated


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-129
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-130
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-131

CatalogNumber LupuHa Mm

21630-132

21630-133

21630-186

21630-187

21630-188

21630-189

21630-190

21630-191

21630-192

21630-193

21630-194

21630-195

21630-196

21630-197

21630-254

21630-255

21630-256

21630-257

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

Fny6uHa mm

17700mm

1200mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

17000mm

17700mm

1200mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

17000mm

17700mm

1200mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

600mm

Protection
Rating

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

Package
Quantity

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-132
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-133
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-187
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-189
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-190
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-192
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-193
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-194
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-195
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-196
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-197
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-254
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-255
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-256
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-257
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

CatalogNumber LupuHa Mm

21630-258

21630-259

21630-260

21630-315

21630-557

21630-558

21630-559

21630-560

21630-561

21630-562

21630-563

21630-564

21630-565

21630-566

21630-567

21630-568

21630-569

21630-570

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

Fny6uHa mm

800mm

900mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

17000mm

7700mm

1200mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

7000mm

11700mm

1200mm

300mm

Protection
Rating

P20

P20

P20

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

IP55

Package
Quantity

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-258
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-259
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-315
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-557
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-558
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-559
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-560
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-561
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-562
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-563
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-564
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-565
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-566
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-567
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-568
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-569
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-570
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

CatalogNumber LupuHa Mmm

21630-571

21630-572

21630-573

21630-574

21630-575

21630-576

21630-577

21630-578

21630-579

21630-580

21630-581

271630-582

Catalog Number

21630-128

21630-129

21630-130

21630-131

21630-132

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

Protection
Fny6uHa mm .
Rating

600mm

800mm

900mm

7000mm

17700mm

1200mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

7000mm

17700mm

1200mm

Table 2/2

Type

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Package
Quantity

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-571
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-572
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-573
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-574
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-575
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-576
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-577
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-578
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-579
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-580
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-581
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-582
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-129
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-130
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-131
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-132
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number

21630-133

21630-186

21630-187

21630-188

21630-189

21630-190

21630-191

21630-192

21630-193

21630-194

21630-195

21630-196

21630-197

21630-254

21630-255

21630-256

21630-257

21630-258

Type

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-133
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-187
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-189
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-190
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-192
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-193
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-194
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-195
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-196
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-197
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-254
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-255
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-256
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-257
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-258
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number

21630-259

21630-260

21630-315

21630-557

21630-558

21630-559

21630-560

21630-561

21630-562

21630-563

21630-564

21630-565

21630-566

21630-567

21630-568

21630-569

21630-570

21630-571

Type

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

C nepdopaumein

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

nVent.com

6


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-259
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-315
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-557
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-558
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-559
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-560
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-561
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-562
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-563
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-564
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-565
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-566
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-567
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-568
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-569
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-570
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-571
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number

21630-572

21630-573

21630-574

21630-575

21630-576

21630-577

21630-578

21630-579

21630-580

21630-581

21630-582

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Type

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

C nepdopaumein

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

KoMMAeKT 3a3eMeHNsT MOXHO NMPUOBPECTUN OTAENBHO.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-572
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-573
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-574
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-575
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-576
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-577
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-578
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-579
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-580
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-581
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/data-solutions/products/enc21630-582
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

