

Крышка с плоским верхом Varistar CP закрыта

Data Solutions



Плоская верхняя крышка для шкафов Varistar CP, без зон ввода кабелей.

FEATURES

Плоская верхняя крышка, закрытая

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Cabinet/Rack Top Cover

Color Code:RAL 7021Material:Сталь

Table 1/2						
Catalog Number	Ширина мм	Глубина мм	Protection Rating	Package Quantity	Color	Finish
21630-128	600mm	1000mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-129	600mm	1100mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-130	600mm	1200mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-131	800mm	1000mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated

CatalogNumber	Ширина мм	Глубина мм	Protection Rating	Package Quantity	Color	Finish
21630-132	800mm	1100mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-133	800mm	1200mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-186	600mm	600mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-187	600mm	800mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-188	600mm	900mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-189	600mm	1000mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-190	600mm	1100mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-191	600mm	1200mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-192	800mm	600mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-193	800mm	800mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-194	800mm	900mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-195	800mm	1000mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-196	800mm	1100mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-197	800mm	1200mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-254	600mm	600mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-255	600mm	800mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-256	600mm	900mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-257	800mm	600mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated

CatalogNumber	Ширина мм	Глубина мм	Protection Rating	Package Quantity	Color	Finish
21630-258	800mm	800mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-259	800mm	900mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-260	600mm	300mm	IP20	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-315	600mm	300mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-557	600mm	300mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-558	600mm	600mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-559	600mm	800mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-560	600mm	900mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-561	600mm	1000mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-562	600mm	1100mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-563	600mm	1200mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-564	800mm	600mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-565	800mm	800mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-566	800mm	900mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-567	800mm	1000mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-568	800mm	1100mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-569	800mm	1200mm	IP55	1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-570	600mm	300mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated

CatalogNumber	Ширина мм	Глубина мм	Protection Rating	Package Quantity	Color	Finish
21630-571	600mm	600mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-572	600mm	800mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-573	600mm	900mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-574	600mm	1000mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-575	600mm	1100mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-576	600mm	1200mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-577	800mm	600mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-578	800mm	800mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-579	800mm	900mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-580	800mm	1000mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-581	800mm	1100mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated
21630-582	800mm	1200mm		1	Black Grey	Powder Coated

Table 2/2				
Catalog Number	Туре	Works With		
21630-128	Closed	Varistar CP		
21630-129	Closed	Varistar CP		
21630-130	Closed	Varistar CP		
21630-131	Closed	Varistar CP		
21630-132	Closed	Varistar CP		

Catalog Number	Туре	Works With
21630-133	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-186	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-187	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-188	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-189	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-190	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-191	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-192	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-193	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-194	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-195	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-196	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-197	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-254	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-255	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-256	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-257	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-258	Closed	Varistar CP

Catalog Number	Туре	Works With
21630-259	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-260	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-315	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-557	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-558	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-559	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-560	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-561	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-562	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-563	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-564	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-565	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-566	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-567	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-568	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-569	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-570	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-571	С перфорацией	Varistar CP

Catalog Number	Туре	Works With
21630-572	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-573	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-574	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-575	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-576	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-577	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-578	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-579	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-580	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-581	Closed	Varistar CP
21630-582	С перфорацией	Varistar CP

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Комплект заземления можно приобрести отдельно.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE